Sal Francisco Child Care Planping
& Advisory Council

CHILD CARE PLANNING &
ADVISORY COUNCIL

CPAC Executive Committee | March 26,2025 | 9:30-11:00am

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89296310466?pwd=0BaXoNOba8DgpnNMYQ8U4tgllic2ME.1

9:30am

9:35am

9:40am

9:55am

10:10am

10:20am

10:40am

10:55am

11:00am

AGENDA

Welcome
Introduce Ericka O. Erickson, Strategy & Policy Manager (Yensing Sihapanya)

CPAC Budget Updates (Yensing Sihapanya, Mark Tao)

Discuss: Calendar Rhythm for CPAC Years (Yensing Sihapanya, Melanie Hopson)
Refresher about LPC mandates, Brown Act; strategizing for the year; committee goals;
establishing priorities; celebration!

Updates (Yensing Sihapanya, Melanie Hopson)
= Artificial Intelligence in meetings
=  Week of the Young Child
= Zip code priorities

Review Executive Committee Goals (Yensing Sihapanya)

Committee Updates

Black Children/Families Title 5
Legislation/Public Policy Membership
Workforce UPK Mixed Delivery
Open Items

Adjournment

Next CPAC Executive Committee Meeting: April 23, 2025 from 9:30-11:00am




