

CHILD CARE PLANNING & ADVISORY COUNCIL

CPAC Executive Committee | March 26, 2025 | 9:30 – 11:00am

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89296310466?pwd=oBaXoN0ba8DgpnNMYQ8U4tgllic2ME.1

AGENDA

9:30am	Welcome	
9:35am	Introduce Ericka O. Erickson, Strategy & Policy Manager (Yensing Sihapanya)	
9:40am	CPAC Budget Updates (Yensing Sihapanya, Mark Tao)	
9:55am	Discuss: Calendar Rhythm for CPAC Years (Yensing Sihapanya, Melanie Hopson) Refresher about LPC mandates, Brown Act; strategizing for the year; committee goals; establishing priorities; celebration!	
10:10am	 Updates (Yensing Sihapanya, Melanie Hopson) Artificial Intelligence in meetings Week of the Young Child Zip code priorities 	
10:20am	Review Executive Committee Goals (Yensing Sihapanya)	
10:40am	Committee Updates Black Children/Families Legislation/Public Policy Workforce	Title 5 Membership UPK Mixed Delivery
10:55am	Open Items	
11:00am	Adjournment	

Next CPAC Executive Committee Meeting: April 23, 2025 from 9:30-11:00am